
SILAS TV MEUBEL
TV-MÖBEL - MEUBLE TV - TV UNIT



WidthLengthThicknessCodeQty
39717833AK1
440180018BB1
36449418DR1
15177015H-KB1
15177015H-KB1
15177015H-KO1
140120615LA2
39612173LB2
170124018LF2
14040015LL2
41849915LP1

WidthLengthThicknessCodeQty
41849915LP-O1
14040015LR2
20043615H-PL1
20044015H-PR1
80124618TL1
80176418TL-OA1
80176418TL-OV1
43637018TS1
44038818ZL1
44038818ZR1
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H-PR

H-KO

H-KB

H-HO (4x)

H-PL

H-KB

TL-OA

DR

TL-OV

LP-O

ZR
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TS

AK
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LF
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TL

ZL



Ø15mm23

24mm23

3.5x30mm4

4x16mm4

3.5x35mm8

M4x15mm1

5x40mm2

7x6.3x9mm8

Ø1.4x25mm50

Ø5MM 4

14mm H=22

15mm V2

8x35mm15

L=4002

L=4002

Safety Strip1

 SW51

M6x35mm6

M6x1216

5x15mm14
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TL-OV

TL-OA

AC000601

AC000601

2x

2x
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AC000601

AC000103

AC000823-R

AC000823-R

AC000247

TS

1x4x3x2x
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AC000238

TL-OA

TL-OV

TS

2x
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TL

AC000601

2x
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AC000601

AC000460

AC000103

ZR

3x 2x 2x
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AC000601

AC000823-L

AC000823-L

AC000247

AC000103

ZL

3x4x3x 2x
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ZR

AC000102

ZL

TL

TL-OV

TL-OA

5x
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BB

AC000103

BB

AC000102

9x

9x

ZR

TS

ZL
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AC000316

AK

50x

ZL

TL-OA

ZR
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4x

TL-OA
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H-KB

H-PL

H-PR

H-HO

H-HO

H-HO

H-HO

TL000145

TL000136

H-KB

4x1x

1x 16x
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H-PR

H-PL

H-KB

H-KB

TL000146

H-KO

TL000136

2x

14x

1x
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LF

AC000103

LF

LL

LR

AC000102

4x

4x

2x

2x
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LA

LB

AC000219

LR

LL

4x

2x



A 

A
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LP

4x

LF

AC000349

LP

AC000349
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AC000155

AC000463

AC000204

DR

2x 4x1x 1x
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SOCIAL MEDIA
 
We zijn benieuwd naar het resultaat! Mocht je het met ons willen delen, gebruik #WOOOD op social media.
We are curious about the result! Would you like to share it with us? Use #WOOOD on social media.
Wir sind gespannt auf das Ergebnis! Möchten Sie es mit uns teilen? Benutzen Sie #WOOOD in Social Media.
Nous sommes impatient de connaître le résultat. Souhaitez-vous le partager avec nous? Utilisez #WOOOD sur les médias sociaux.
 
 
                                                                  facebook.com/woood.nl 
                                                                  instagram.com/madebywoood
                                                                  pinterest.com/madebywoood
 
 
                           

 

DR


